
Request for Quote 

 
 

Dr. Nachiketa Tiwari Tel No:+91-512-6526 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 
IIT Kanpur 208 016. 

 
Enquiry no.: Acoustics Lab/2016/03 Enquiry Date: 20/05/2016 

Closing date: 27/05/2016 
 

Sealed quotations should reach the undersigned latest by 5 PM on May 27, 2016 for data acquisition chassis with 
following specifications. 

 

 NI CompactDAQ 8-slot USB chassis (NI cDAQ 9178) or equivalent 
 Should be able to acquire data from NI-9215, NI-9232, NI-9234, NI-9237, NI-9223, and similar NI modules.  
  Should come with power supply unit/adapter for India, if needed. 

 
 
Proprietary certificate, if relevant, should be provided. 
 
1. Delivery time should be clearly mentioned in the quotation. 

 
2. Please quote all accessories if needed separately. 

 
3. The quotation should be accompanied with complete product description, technical literature, etc. 

 
4. You are requested to submit your quotation in sealed envelope with complete product description, technical 

literature, price, warranty period, delivery time and other conditions by 5 PM on May 27, 2016 at the address 
given below. 

 

Dr. Nachiketa Tiwari 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur 208016. 


